MONTGOMERY COUNTY FIRE AND RESCUE SERVICE
MONTGOMERY COUNTY, MARYLAND

PERSONNEL ACTION

NUMBER 2012-13
‘September 17, 2012

TO: All MCFRS Personnel M%% _‘
FROM: . Fire Chief Richard Bowers__, /L-—\

SUBJECT: Personnel Actions

TRANSFER FROM T0 EFFECTWVE
Assistant Chief '

Cooper, Gary S. Ops-Exec Ofc EMS 08/26/12
Houston, Eric Battalion 1/4R OPS-Exec A/C 08/26/12
Battalion Chief '

Anthony, Derrick S.  Battalion 4A Battalion2/5R - 08/26/12
Darwick, Michael S.  Battalion 5B Battalion 5A 09/09/12
Dimitriadis, John Battalion 5A OPS Exec Ofc 09/09/12
Hinkle, Douglas J. 22A Battalion 3B .09/09/12
Reid, Barry C. Battfalion 3B Battalion 5B 09/09/12
Thomas, Kelvin M. 02B Battalion 4A - 08/26/12
Witt, Maurice A. Battalion 2/5R Special Ops/Ops-R 08/26/12
Captain

Fitch, Monte D. 25C Safety/Ops-R 09/09/12
Garcia, Oscar A. Battalion 1 Float A 5D - 09/09/12
Hout, William D. 06C A ‘ 02B 09/23/12
Livingston, Brett G. Battalion 5 Float C 22A _ 09/23/12
Porter, Michael B. 06C Battalion 5Float C 09/23/12
Potter, Thomas A. Battalion FLTC - 25C 09123112
Lieutenant '

Arnold, Mark L. 23B Battalion 3 Float C 09/09/12
Ballantine, Daniel A. 31A Battalion 4 Float A 09/23/12
Boyd, Morgan A. 298 Battalion 4 Float B 09/09/12
Coaper, Barry A. 04C Battalion 4 Float C 10/07H12
Dillon, Patrick T. R2D Battalion 4 Float B 09/09/12
Ellioft, Harold D. 35B Battalion 5 Float B 09/2312
Furst, Robert J. 23A Battalion 2 Float B 09/09/12
Gettig, Andrew P. 34C Battalion 1 FloatB - 09/09/12
Haynes, Terryl A. R2D Battalion 1 Float A 09/09/12
Henry, Scott J. 17A Battalion 5 Float B 10/07/12
Kalons, Matthew d. 258 Battalion 3 Float A 10/07/12
LLawrence, Thomas M. 23A Battalion 4 Float A 09/2312

Masters, Jason C. 03C Battalion 4 Float C 10/07/12
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TRANSFER (continued)

FROM

Lieutenant

Ney, Kirk E.

Parr, Travis J.
Stevens, W. Patrick
Triplett, Richard A,
Viands, Paul D.
Wilson, Michael D.

Master Firefighter
Alleman, Brian D.
Hade, Jason R.
Mister, Joshua E.
O'Brien, Stephen M.

Firefighter Il
Burns, Keith A.

Chindblom, Marilynne E.

Drawbaugh, James M.
Evans Ill, Robert J.
German, Andrew D.
Laughman, Steven C.
Little, Levi B,

Luksis, Jason W.
Shorb, Michael D.
Wengryn, Eric P,
Wright, Louis A.

Firefighter Il
Finegan, Timothy M.
Goyette, Chad M.
Gray, Lorin E.
Hamilton, Nicholas B.
Miles, Matthew J.
Quintrell, Gregory R.

Firefighter |
Eleshewich, Paul

SEPARATION

Beecken, James P. (etired)

Franklin, Paula K. (retired
Grosg, Melissa D. (retired)

30B

13A

20A
Baftalion 5 Float B
15A

10
Battalion 2 Float B
Battalion 2 Float B
Battalion 2 Float A
Battalion 3 Float B
Battalion 2 Float A

03A Battalion 5 Float A
31A Battalion 3 Float A
35A ECC-C
25A Battalion 3 Float C
25A Battalion 3 Float B
35C ECC-C
23A 22A
26A ECC-B
20B 28C
35A ECC-A
34C ECC-A
30A 0BA
18C ECC-C
04C 17C
08B 15C
02C ECC-B
26A ECC-A
16C 16C
358 408
35C 23C
24B 158
12C 24A
33A-0V 23A-0V
Master Firefighter
Master Firefighter

Firefighter {I!

EFFECTIVE

09/09/12
09/23/12
09/23/12
09/09/12
09/23/12
09/23/12

09/09/12
09/08/12
09/09/12
- 09/09/12

09/09/12
09/09/12
09/23/12
09/09/12
09/09/12
00/09/12
09/09/12
09/09/12
09/09/12
09/09/12
09/09/12

09/09/12
09/23/12
09/09/12
09/09/12
09/09/12
09/09/12

09/09/12

10/01/12
10/01/12
10/01/12




